Int Nr

644

39
208
711
746
192
210
631
125
126
127
154

48

64

46
193
324
325
326

47

48
706
689

49
510
526
173
464
684
668
735
584
731
665
683
686
327
331
621
195
196
328
237
622
128
333
223
424
275
129
252

Location

Ethernet
Controller

CTVv

Alden Rd & Rollins St

Amelia St & Bumby Av

Amelia St & Maguire Bv

Anderson St & I-4 Off Rp W

Bennett Rd & Bobolink Ln

Bennett Rd & Corrine Dr

Bennett Rd & Maguire Bv

Bent Pine Dr & Semoran Bv

Briercliff Dr & Delaney Av

Briercliff Dr & Mills Av

Briercliff Dr & Summerlin Av

Bruton By, L B McLeod Rd & Vineland Rd
Bumby & Robinson

Bumby Av & Colonial Dr

Bumby Av & Concord St

Bumby Av & Corrine Dr

Bumby Av & Curry Ford Rd

Bumby Av & Gore St

Bumby Av & Kaley St

Bumby Av & Livingston St

Bumby Av & Robinson St

Business Center Bv, Harwood St & John Y
Cargo Rd & Goldenrod Rd

Central Bv & Primrose Dr

Cinderlane Pwy & Orange Blossom Trail
Clarcona-Ocoee Rd & Orange Blossom Tl
Clay Av & Par St

Common Way & Corrine Dr

Conroy Rd & Eastgate Dr

Conroy Rd & I-4 East

Conroy Rd & I-4 West

Conroy Rd & Kirkman Oaks - Turkey Lake
Conroy Rd & Middlebrook Rd

Conroy Rd & Millenia Bv

Conroy Rd & Water Garden Dr
Conservatory Ln & Millenia Bv
Conway Gardens Rd & Curry Ford Rd
Conway Rd & Curry Ford Rd

Corrine Dr & Forrest Av

Corrine Dr & General Rees Av
Corrine Dr & Winter Park Rd

Crystal Lake Dr & Curry Ford Rd
Crystal Lake Dr & Robinson St

Currin Dr & Hiawassee Rd (OFD#12)
Curry Ford Rd & Fern Creek Av
Curry Ford Rd & Gaston Foster Rd
Dahlia Dr & Semoran Bv

Dartmouth St & Edgewater Dr
Delaney Av & Gore St

Delaney Av & Kaley St

Delaney Av & Kinneret (516 Block)
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277
267
540
224
225
467
425
426
432
427
428
429
430
431
454
226
238
130
200
201
175
227
229
688
747
693
694
148
141
255
255
330
136
256
544

54
178
232
749
682
732
390
389
581
179
231

56
155
519
131
132
393
233
234
245

Delaney Av & Pineloch Av, Osceola Av
Division Av & Kaley St

Dixie Belle Dr & Lake Margaret Dr
Dixie Belle Dr & Michigan St

Dixie Belle Dr & Pershing Av
Eagle Wy & Edgewater Dr
Edgewater Dr & Hazel St
Edgewater Dr & Maury Rd
Edgewater Dr & Par St
Edgewater Dr & Princeton St
Edgewater Dr & Smith St
Edgewater Dr & Vassar St
Edgewater Dr & Winter Park St
Edgewater Dr & Yale St

Eunice Av & Silver Star Rd
Fairgreen St & Maguire Bv
Fashion Sq & Maguire Bv

Fern Creek Av & Kaley St

Fern Creek Av & Virginia Dr
Forest Av & Nebraska St
Formosa Ave & Par St

Gatlin Av & Semoran Bv
Goldenrod Rd & Hoffner Av
Goldenrod Rd & Leevista Bv
Goldenrod Rd & Marketplace Dr
Goldenrod Rd & SR 528 EB
Goldenrod Rd & SR 528 WB
Goldwyn Av & Orange Center Bv
Gore St & Orange Center Bv, Tampa Av
Gore St & Parramore Av

Gore St & Parramore Av

Gore St & Primrose Dr

Gore St & Rio Grande Av

Gore St & Westmoreland Dr
Grant St and Semoran Blvd
Hampton Av & Livingston St
Harrison Av & Princeton St
Hazeltine National Dr & Semoran Bv (SR
Hiawassee Rd & Hunterdon Dr
Hiawassee Rd & Lake Debra Dr
Hiawassee Rd & Mardell Ct
Hiawassee Rd & Metrowest Bv
Hiawassee Rd & Raleigh St
Hiawassee Rd & Westpointe Bv
Highland Av & Marks St

Hoffner Av & Semoran Bv
Howard Jr High X Walk & Robinson St
John Young Pwy & LB McLeod Rd
John Young Py & Lee Rd, N OBT
Kaley St & Mills Av

Kaley St & Summerlin Av

Kirkman Rd & Major Bv

La Costa Dr & Semoran Bv

Lake Margaret Dr & Semoran Bv
Leevista Bv & Semoran Bv
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21
236

58

23
239
725
676
240
708
691
692
685
630
166
243

62
169
170
171
244
352
632
528
172

Livingston St & Magnolia Av
Livingston St & Maguire Bv
Livingston St & Primrose Dr
Livingston St & Rosalind Av
Maguire Bv & Woodcock Rd
Metrocenter Bv & Metrowest Bv
Metrowest Bv & Wilshire Rd
Michigan St & Semoran Bv

Millenia Bv & Millenia Lakes Bv
Millenia Bv & Millenia Plaza Wy
Millenia Bv & Super Target Dr
Millenia Bv & Topiary Dr

Ohio Av & Orange Center Bv
Orange Blossom Tr & Silver Star Rd
Pershing Av & Semoran Bv
Primrose Dr & Robinson St
Princeton St & Rio Grande Av
Princeton St & Westmoreland Dr
Rio Grande Av & Smith St

Semoran Bv & Stonewall Jackson Rd
Semoran Bv & T G Lee By, Frontage Rd
Semoran Bv & Turnbull Dr

Semoran Bv & Yew Dr

Smith St & Westmoreland Dr
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Counts

128

23



